
Kveldsfinale press torsdag
Rådyr stående. (A - B - D2 - E1) Finale Omsk

1 Strand Reidar Sunndal JFF Kv ons 15 14 29

2 Sørum Gjermund Buskeruds JFF 14 14 28 13

3 Halbjørhus Odd A Hemsedal JJF 14 14 28 11

4 Dullum Jim-Are Skjerve Nidaros JSK 15 12 27 15

5 Langmyr Marcus Gjerstad JFF 14 13 27 11

6 Haugen Henning Hedrum JFL 13 14 27 11

7 Sæteråsen Thomas Sørskogbygda JSK 15 11 26

8 Fjeldskogen Ole Mathias Hemnes JFF 14 12 26

9 Bremset Øystein Tydal JFF 13 13 26

10 Blihovde Tore Morten Gausdal JFF 14 11 25

11 Schjerven Bjørn Lennart Vorre Lardal JFL Kv ons 14 11 25

12 Malvik Bjørn Roger Nidaros JSK 15 9 24

13 Ugulen Glenn Thomas Buskeruds JFF 14 9 23

14 Strand Tonny Sunndal JFF 13 10 23

15 Bilben Jørn Sel JFF 13 9 22

16 Birkedal Knut Vestøl Gjerstad JFF 13 9 22

17 Waagbø Knut Magne Soknedal JFF 13 9 22

18 Dullum Arnfinn Nidaros JSK 13 8 21

19 Terjesen Terje Froland JFF 13 8 21

20 Ryttervoll Geir Magne Brekken JSK 13 7 20

21 Langmyr Jan Inge Gjerstad JFF 14 5 19

22 Tandberg Erik Buskeruds JFF 13 5 18

23 Ulvsnes Mats Stadsbygd JFF 13 5 18

24 Haugen John Kåre Nes JFF 13 4 17

Rådyr stående. (JA - JB - JC) Kv.fin Sum Omsk

1 Fjeldskogen Ronny Hemnes JFF 15 12 27 13

2 Haugen Ronny Snertingdal JFF 15 12 27 9

3 Ulberg Hans M Sør-Fron JFF 14 11 25 8

4 Espevold Paul Vidar Karmøy Jf & Naturv. F 13 12 25

5 Johansen Svein Harald Snertingdal JFF 14 10 24

6 Melby Morten Sannidal JFF 14 10 24

7 Johannesen Bjørnar Høylandet JFF 14 9 23

8 Bratlien Halfdan Gjøvik JFF 13 10 23

9 Markhus Bjarte Karmøy Jf & Naturv. F 12 10 22

10 Tomter Tom Rune gjøvik JFF 12 10 22

11 Egebø Sigurd Konrad Audnedal JFF 14 7 21

12 Eigebrekk Jan Kåre Audnedal JFF 14 6 20

13 Eigebrekk Ole Kristian Audnedal JFF 12 7 19

14 Dragmyrhaug Annar Ålen JFF 12 5 17

15 Haaland Svein Tore Audnedal JFF 12 0 12

16 Pedersen Jan Jæren JFL 12 12

17 Pettersbakken Lars Brandbu og Tingelstad JFF 12 12

Rådyr stående. (D1 - E2 - F)

1 malvik magnus Nidaros JSK Kv ons 15

Villsvin sittende. (A - B - D2 - E1)

1 Malvik Bjørn Roger Nidaros JSK Kv ons 33 32 65

1 Dullum Arnfinn Nidaros JSK 32 33 65 Til finale

3 Øyvind Lien 33 31 64 Til finale

3 Schjerven Bjørn Lennart Vorre Lardal JFL Kv ons 32 32 64

5 Dullum Jim-Are Skjerve Nidaros JSK 32 31 63 Til finale



5 Haugen John Kåre Nes JFF 33 30 63 Til finale

5 Sørum Gjermund Buskeruds JFF 32 31 63 Til finale

7 Halbjørhus Odd A Hemsedal JJF 33 29 62

8 Strand Tonny Sunndal JFF 33 29 62

10 Blihovde Tore Morten Gausdal JFF 31 31 62

11 Hovda Kjetil Karmøy JFF 31 31 62

12 Sæteråsen Thomas Sørskogbygda JSK 33 28 61

13 Rønsåsbjørg Tore Nidaros JSK 32 29 61

14 Ugulen Glenn Thomas Buskeruds JFF 32 29 61

15 Sørum Ingar Buskeruds JFF 31 30 61

16 Terjesen Terje Froland JFF 32 29 61

17 Langmyr Jan Inge Gjerstad JFF Kv ons 33 27 60

18 Bremset Øystein Tydal JFF 32 28 60

19 Haugen Henning Hedrum JFL 32 27 59

21 Wisth Sivert Lardal JFL 32 25 57

22 Sørum Ottar Buskeruds JFF 33 23 56

23 Halsnes Per Frode Karmøy Jf & Naturv. F 32 23 55

24 Langmyr Marcus Gjerstad JFF 32 21 53

25 Tandberg Erik Buskeruds JFF 33 18 51

26 Lien Øyvind Karmøy Jf & Naturv. F 33 33

27 Fjeldskogen Ole Mathias Hemnes JFF 31 31

28 Ryttervoll Geir Magne Brekken JSK 31 31

9 Strand Reidar Sunndal JFF 31 31

20 Ulvsnes Mats Stadsbygd JFF 31 31

Villsvin sittende. (JA - JB - JC)

1 Ulberg Hans M Sør-Fron JFF 33 32 65 Til finale

2 Pedersen Jan Jæren JFL 31 32 63 Til finale

3 Haugen Ronny Snertingdal JFF 32 30 62 Til finale

3 Markhus Bjarte Karmøy Jf & Naturv. F 32 30 62 Til finale

3 Larsen Paal Tore Nidaros JSK 31 31 62 Til finale

6 Eigebrekk Jan Kåre Audnedal JFF 33 28 61

7 Eigebrekk Ole Kristian Audnedal JFF 32 29 61

8 Lyster Rolf Jæren JFL 32 29 61

9 Fjeldskogen Ronny Hemnes JFF 30 31 61

10 Johannesen Bjørnar Høylandet JFF 31 30 61

Espevold Paul Vidar Karmøy Jf & Naturv. F 33 27 60

Johansen Svein Harald Snertingdal JFF 33 27 60

11 Tvedt Hans Edward Jæren JFL 31 29 60

12 Sandve Geir Kåre Jæren JFL 30 30 60

13 Bjørnå Frank 31 28 59

14 Kleven Gaute Jæren JFL 31 28 59

15 Haaland Svein Tore Audnedal JFF 32 27 59

16 Johannessen Torkel Stjørna JFF 32 26 58

17 bakken espen Audnedal JFF 31 27 58

18 Melby Morten Sannidal JFF 30 28 58

19 Tangen Svein Helge Jæren JFL 33 24 57

20 Egebø Sigurd Konrad Audnedal JFF 31 26 57

21 Skott Jan Ola Brekken JSK 32 24 56

22 Voll Oddbjørn Jæren JFL 31 25 56

23 Bratlien Halfdan Gjøvik JFF 30 26 56

24 Bremset Rolf Inge Tydal JFF 30 26 56

25 Rødsjø Sindre ? 30 26 56



26 Johannessen Tom Hemnes JFF 32 23 55

27 Sandve Arild Jæren JFL 30 24 54

28 Tomter Tom Rune gjøvik JFF 33 19 52

29 Mortensen Trond Gjerstad JFF 30 21 51

30 Nysæther Gunnar Stjørna JFF 31 x 31

31 Pettersbakken Lars Brandbu og Tingelstad JFF 31 x 31

Dragmyhaug Nils Even Ålen JFF 30 x 30

Villsvin sittende. (D1 - E2 - F)

1 malvik magnus Nidaros JSK Kv ons 31 31 62

2 Waagbø Lone Mari Soknedal JFF 30 30 60 Til finale

3 Wisth Karl-Martin Lardal JFL Kv ons 32 23 55

4 Zachariassen Siv Løiten JFF 30 24 54 Til finale

5 Elverum Jørgen 29 20 49 Til finale

6 Haugen Kåre Stjørna JFF 29 19 48

7 Haugland Rolf W. Øyer-Tretten JFF 33 33

8 Skirbekk Oddvar Elverum JSK 28 28


